Minutstartliste — Abent Biathlon, Klassisk, 2017

Start 1, blok: 0

407706

1250899
8196931
8150872
1428711
1402402
1270372
8631612
8090467
2061688
1406288
8196929
1419948
8030158
8001913
8196930
2105952
1402997
8633617
209198

8196928
8196932
1270908
8196933
1406296
1411606

Anne Grethe Eriksen (Bane 4 ()
Ebbe Bloch Rosenvinge (Bane 5 ()
Isak Grgn (Bane 4 ()

Jens Liengard (Bane 1 ()

Jesper Madsen (Bane 1 ()

Johanna K. Madsen (Bane 5 ()

John Kristensen (Bane 1 ()

Jonas Bo Kirk Egdal (Bane 2 ()

Kaj Isaksen (Bane 1 ()

Karsten Blok (Bane 2 ()

Kristian Blok (Bane 1 ()

Kristian Kramers Sgrensen (Bane 2 ()
Kurt Pedersen (Bane 2 ()

Lars T. Munch (Bane 2 ()

Laurits Egdal Kortegard (Bane 4 ()
Leif Pedersen (Bane 2 ()

Louise Bierkampf Gjgrup (Bane 4 ()
Magnus Fannar Madsen (Bane 4 ()
Niels C. Andersen (Bane 2 ()

Poul Grgn (Bane 2 ()

Rudolf Sgrensen (Bane 1 ()
Sebastian Kramers Sgrensen (Bane 5 ()
Sejer Bloch Rosenvinge (Bane 5 ()
Steinunn Magnusdottir (Bane 5 ()
Thomas Blok (Bane 1 ()

Torben Jgrgensen (Bane 2 ()

OK FROS
OK Snab
OK Pan
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Esbjerg
Ribe OK
OK Snab
OK Melfar
Ribe OK
OK Snab
OK Melfar
Ribe OK
OK Pan
OK Esbjerg
OK Esbjerg
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK Snab
Ribe OK

MeOS 2017-11-02 17:53:42, (1/6)

Bane 4
Bane 5
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 1
Bane 5
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 2
Bane 2
Bane 4
Bane 2
Bane 4
Bane 4
Bane 2
Bane 2
Bane 1
Bane 5
Bane 5
Bane 5
Bane 1
Bane 2



Minutstartliste — Abent Biathlon, Klassisk, 2017

Start 2, blok: 0

11:00:00
5100

11:01:00
2121996

11:02:00
227215

11:03:00
438410

11:04:00
539438

11:05:00
1900424

11:06:00
8621035

11:07:00
9291196

11:08:00
51251

11:09:00
826010

11:10:00
9201891

11:11:00
7200133

11:12:00
14601

11:13:00
7434894

11:14:00
322505

11:15:00
8196918

11:16:00
602086

11:17:00
8651355

11:18:00
9800425

11:19:00
1939066

11:20:00
423895

11:21:00
8196911

11:22:00
207598

11:23:00
8196907

11:24:00
20593

11:25:00
8196913

11:26:00
2083230

11:27:00
7671104

Moni Braatz (1)

Rafaela von Frenckell (2)
Ann Jansson Jarpling (3)
Tove Persson (4)

Sofie von Frenckell (5)
Johan Lanzaro (6)

Lene Bejer Damgaard (7)
Sebastian Fleiss (8)
Pernilla Sirvio (9)
Thorsten Svensson (10)
Caroline Sandelin (11)
Matti Vainionpaa (12)
Sylvia Agren (13)

Jan Valka (14)

Pernille Gylling (15)
Robert Pettersson (16)
Katerina Jenickova (17)
Jacob Daugaard (18)
Desiré Rex (19)

Tapio Pera (20)

Ronja Fell (21)

Mads Krogh (22)

Marie Louise Mgller (23)
Mikael Pihel (24)

Sara Johansson (25)
Jes Mose Jensen (26)
Nina Najbjerg (27)

Jonas Palsson (28)

Storkower SV

IFK Lidingd SOK

OK Klemmingen
MdIndal Outdoor IF
IFK Lidingd SOK
SWE TEAM

IFK

TSC Berlin

SWE TEAM

OK Klemmingen
Finland

Finland

SWE TEAM

Czech National team
DMI

IF Thor

Czech National team
KOK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Finland

TSC Berlin

AKIF

AKIF

SWE TEAM

SWE TEAM

DMI

DMI

SWE TEAM
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W50

W20

W50

w20

W50

M21

W50

M21

w21

M21

w21

M21

w21

M21

w21

M21

w21

M21

w21

M21

w21

M21

w21

M21

w21

M21

w21

M21



11:28:00
261600

11:29:00
8196914

11:30:00
1407594

11:31:00
9030789

11:32:00
760705

11:33:00
8196917

11:34:00
342381

11:35:00
1840214

11:36:00
810923

11:37:00
8090414

11:38:00
902925

11:39:00
8196909

11:40:00
902785

11:41:00
8196912

11:42:00
920682

11:43:00
9130699

11:44:00
8303180

11:45:00
7667667

11:46:00
870423

11:47:00
8196916

11:48:00
264106

11:49:00
8196915

11:50:00
1463912

11:51:00
9201948

11:52:00
611029

11:53:00
8110680

11:54:00
521291

11:55:00
7788997

11:56:00
8196901

Anna Elffors (29)
Thomas Greve Jensen (30)
Eevamari Rauhamaki (31)
Karsten Blume (32)

Frida Wallstrém (33)
Martin Jansson (34)
Astrid Hadberg (35)
Johan Lidstrém (36)

Sara Holmdell (37)
Anders Englid (38)

Anne Edsen (39)

Hans Kresten Larsen (40)
Julia Davidsson (41)
Patrik Grankvist (42)
Jana BeneSova (43)
Lasse Helweg (44)

Stina Backlund (45)
Matej Burda (46)

Karin Stenback (47)
Jonas Falck Weber (48)
Mats Svensson (49)
Bjorn Karlsson (50)
Carsten Helligsg (51)
Mikko Hols6 (52)

Per-Ake Bladh (53)
Tobias Schwartz (54)
Colin Blackburn (55)
John Strandberg (56)

Peter Lyngsg (57)

SWE TEAM

DMI

Finland

TSC Berlin
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Haverbdals SK

DMI

SWE TEAM

Goteborg-Majorna OK

Tumba-Malarhtjden OK

DMI

DMI

OK Klemmingen
SWE TEAM

Czech National team
AS

SWE TEAM

Czech National team
Dalregementes IF

DMI

Halmstads Garnisons IF

SWE TEAM

ISG

Finland

Forsa OK

TSC Berlin

NATO

SWE TEAM

ISG
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w21

M21

w21

M21

w21

M21

w21

M21

w21

M21

w21

M21

w21

M21

w21

M21

w21

M21

w21

M21

M55

M21

M55

M21

M55

M21

M55

M21

M55



11:57:00
8196908

11:58:00
445592

11:59:00
8212121

12:00:00
1406297

12:01:00
8196910

12:02:00
449582

12:03:00
8196922

12:04:00
8196902

12:05:00
1402971

12:06:00
8630881

12:07:00
8111979

12:08:00
682078

12:09:00
8640526

12:10:00
302149

12:11:00
8196920

12:12:00
685514

12:13:00
8620973

12:14:00
421642

12:15:00
7122062

12:16:00
37942

12:17:00
7537756

12:18:00
8000234

12:19:00
2049934

12:20:00
4169

12:21:00
8620891

12:22:00
1402982

12:23:00
501805

12:24:00
437552

12:25:00
8196903

Christian Mgller (58)

Lars A. Humle (59)
Andreas Fredriksson (60)
Steen Oxfeldt (61)

Sgren Underbjerg (62)
Hakan Persson (63)

Emil Svensson (64)

Jess Rasmussen (65)
Allan Reiche Andersen (66)
Chris Dibben (67)

Lars Saar Jakobsson (68)
Jiri Jenicek (69)

Jeppe Andersen (70)
Christian Saxe (71)

Anton Thorstensson (72)

Nichlas Wallstrom (73)

Andreas Mikkelsen Jensen (74)

Michael Karlsson (75)
Frank Braatz (76)

Noél Nijsten (77)

Leif Haajanen (78)
Andreas Eklund (79)
Alfred Mgller (80)

Lars Ole Kopp (81)
Lennart Bo Kristiansen (82)
Niels Erik Kofoed (83)
Per Andén (84)
Flemming Sasser (85)

Jakob Sgderberg (86)

DMI

AKIF

SWE TEAM

KOK

DMI

MéolIndal Outdoor IF

Foéreningen Orienteringsskyttarna

IFK

DMI

Interlopers

SWE TEAM

Czech National team
DMI

AS

SWE TEAM
Goteborg-Majorna OK
DMI

SWE TEAM
Storkower SV
Borasca

OK Raseborg
Goteborg-Majorna OK
IFS

IFK

IFK

IFS

OK Linné

IFK

ISG
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M21

M55

M21

M55

M21

M55

M21

M55

M21

M45

M21

M45

M21

M50

M21

M45

M21

M45

M50

M45

M50

M45

M50

M65

M50

M65

M50

M65

M50



12:26:00
680027

12:27:00
343533

12:28:00
9130748

12:29:00
9005093

12:30:00
302148

12:31:00
9101529

12:32:00
9540930

12:33:00
9806020

12:34:00
1410579

12:35:00
1413391

12:36:00
550717

12:37:00
8196904

12:38:00
247914

12:39:00
1040217

12:40:00
9520915

12:41:00
8196923

12:42:00
1411910

12:43:00
661661

12:44:00
8100676

12:45:00
9060310

12:46:00
1721008

12:47:00
8540022

12:48:00
264518

12:49:00
621621

12:50:00
449564

12:51:00
8196905

12:52:00
2083214

12:53:00
1040314

12:54:00
1413392

Karsten Richardt (87)

Hans Mandahl (88)

Bernd Wollenberg (89)
Simon Jansson Jarpling (90)
Varny Vestergaard (91)
Anton Berneving (92)

Bengt Jonasson (93)

Johan Hagstromer (94)

Bent Aakjeer (95)

Kasper Lynge Krogh (96)
Hans Wickbom (97)

Martin Mgller (98)

Bjorn Borg (99)

Matilda Wallstrém (100)
Anders Malmberg (101)
Amanda Modler Hedemann (102)
Carl W. Distler (103)

Sigrid Hayer Staugaard (104)
Lasse Therkildsen (105)
Miranda Wallstrém (106)
Mia Eronn (107)

Tim Dalheimer (108)
Susanne Bergh (109)

Albin Eronn (110)

Arvid Persson (111)

Mads Oxfeldt (112)

Jonas Wihan (113)

Mathias Nordlinder (114)

Marianne Lynge Krogh (115)

IFK

Ostra Almby FK

TSC Berlin

OK Klemmingen

IFK

OK Gipen
Goteborg-Majorna OK
OK Klemmingen

00

KOK

119 IF

IFS

SWE TEAM
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Dalregementes IF
Faborg OK

TSC Berlin

FIF Hillerad

KOK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Link6pings ok

Taby OK

Mélndal Outdoor IF
Linkdpings ok
Mdlndal Outdoor IF
Ok West

Slagelse PI

OK Linné

KOK
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M65

M50

M65

M20

M65

M20

M60

M20

M60

M20

M60

Intro 1

M60

w14

M60

w14

M40

w14

M40

W12

w45

M16

w45

M16

M14

M16

M12

M14

W50



12:56:00
407707

12:57:00
8000628

12:58:00
9101048

12:59:00
8196925

13:00:00
1401729

13:01:00
407711

13:02:00
8196926

13:03:00
8196927

13:04:00
8635845

13:05:00
1401730

13:06:00
8280600

Christian Ramus (117)

Vakantl (118)

Grethe Anaeus (119)

Henning Frandsen (120)

Inger Marie Haahr (121)

Jonathan Ramus (122)

Kenneth Graasbgll Petersen (123)
Merethe Haahr Francis (124)

Per Eg Pedersen (125)

Per F. Henriksen (126)

Trine Eg Staugaard (127)

OK FROS
Kolding OK
Viborg OK
Kolding OK
OK H.T.F.
OK FROS
OKH.T.F.
OK H.T.F.
Kolding OK
OK H.T.F.

Kolding OK
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Bane 2p
Bane 1p
Bane 2p
Bane 2p
Bane 2p
Bane 2p
Bane 2p
Bane 2p
Bane 2p
Bane 2p

Bane 2p



